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IN DIE HOé HOF VAN SUID-AFRIKA/
VRYSTAATSE AFDELING, BLOEMFONTEIN /

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Voor Sy Edele Waarnemende Regter /

Before the Honourable Acting Judge MOLITSOANE
Op die / Onthe 5JULIE /JULY 2018

MOSIEHOF - G HOF /
MOTION COURT G - COURT

2761/2018
2682/2018
2692/2018

2698/2018

1063/2017

1034/2018

TOELATINGS / ADMISSIONS
Key A
Majosi MP
Mokoena MB

Tshitlho MT

VERSTEK VONNISSE / DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

ABSA Bank Ltd vs Drakensberg Graan Bemarking en
Konsultasie BK

Mashalaba & Associates & Consultants vs Nala Local
Municipality

Attorney

Money Owing



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

1970/2018

2190/2018

2615/2018

2840/2018

3022/2018

886/2018

1665/2018

5503,/2016

4949/2017

6155/2017

6156/2017

6158/2017

6159/2017

6162/2017

6164/2017

B2B Consultants (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Sedibeng Water

Dehal RR vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality (MMM)
C/0 Adv T Mea & 1 other

Mohate FT vs Minister of Police

Prop. Vincemus Investments (Pty) Ltd t/a Kempston Finance

vs Bibbey L (N.O) & 5 others

Janse van Rensburg C vs Basson HJ & 1 other

Superdrive Investments vs Gomes GG

Rectification of agreement

ABSA Bnak Ltd vs Bosman MS

ABSA Bank Ltd vs Nwosu E

Nedbank Ltd vs Cumaio CP

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs De Villiers Y

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Sukupha MI

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Maree PGP & 1 other

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Mwale MI

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Dyosiba S & 1 other

Integer Capital (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Xozwa LG
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23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
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SUMMIERE VONNISSE / SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

2501/2018

3001,/2018

2429/2018

5930,/2017

1545/2018

2195/2018

2474/2018

2095/2018

1835/2018

3228/2018

GGGE Trading (Pty) Ltd vs Reliance Distributors (Pty) Ltd
Money Owing

Jager Technologies (Pty) Ltd vs The Matjhabeng Local
Municiplaity

ABSA Bank Ltd vs Lezmin 2815 CC
Return of Goods
Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Van Zyl WFM
Declaring Property Executable

Nedbank Ltd vs Thabula Trade and Invest 3 (Pty) Ltd & 4
others

Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Stander JC (N.O) & 1 other

ABSA Bank Ltd vs Styper N & 1 other

INSOLVENSIES / INSOLVENCIES

Lanestep (Pty) Ltd vs Grobbelaar HF (N.O) & 2 others
Sequestration

The Matjhabeng Local Municipality vs The Business Zone
245 CC t/a Baruch Building Construction

Liquidation
Pypkan Boerdery CC




32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

2876/2018 Venter EM vs Matsepe TV (N.O) & 3 others
Uplifting from liquidation

ONBESTREDE AANSOEKE/ UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS

4528/2009 OD Hardware CC vs Fuhri JA & 1 other
To Compel

4418/2011 Udumo Trading CC vs Dihlabeng Municipality

668/2014 Mofokeng MC (N.O) vs MEC For Health, FS

949/2017 Calu N vs The Member of the Executive Council for Health,
FS Province

2951/2018 Griffiths PE vs The Master of the FS HC Bfn & 1 other

Declaratory Order

3127/2018 Land & Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs Jandrea
Boerdery CC & 6 others

2918/2018 Business Partners Ltd vs Claasens JH & 1 other
Consolidation order

2981/2018 Dipuo EL vs Motlatsi EL

Contempt of Court Order
1877/2018 Jordaan L vs Van Biljon A] & 1 other
Review & Set Aside
3340/2018 Venter SC]J
CAL

2397/2018 Tokologo Local Municipality vs Lefu B & 3 others
Eviction Order

=




44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

6677/2017

3276/2018

6108/2017

2434/2018
6633/2017
1663/2018
2926/2018
2616/2018
2878/2018

2833/2018
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Shezi KA vs Shezi NP & 2 others
Amendment of Deed of Settlement

Gonzalez HLM vs Morales IM
Parent rights & responsibilities

Mkhehlane MM vs Mkhehlane BM

Variation of a order

EGSKEIDINGS/ DIVORCES
Greyvenstein Johannes Frederik vs K
PMP Khuduga vs S
Mabote Majone Sina vs PJ
Mayo Sipho Abigail vs NP
Mmope Boniswa Jeanett vs JS
Saaiman Halene vs BM

Van Der Merwe Alide Liesl vs PWA




